Th-08/14
Tu-08/19
Th-08/21
Tu-08/26
Th-08/28
Tu-09/02
Th-09/04
Tu-09/09
Th-09/11
5a-09/13
Tu-09/16
Th-09/18
Tu-09/23
Th-09/25
Tu-09/30
Th-10/02
Sa-10/04
Tu-10/07
Th-10/09
Tu-10/14
Th-10/16
Tu-10/21

Fri-Sat
10/24-25

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

South Florence (Scrimmage)
The King’s Academy

Wilson Hall

Thomas Sumter Academy
The Carolina Academy

The King’s Academy
Laurence Manning Academy
Thomas Sumter Academy
The Carolina Academy
Northside Christian Tourney
Williamsburg Academy*
Christian Academy of MB*
Dillon Christian School*
Wilson Hall

Williamsburg Academy*

Pee Dee Academy*

Wilson Hall Baron Bash
Laurence Manning Academy
Dillon Christian School*
Marlboro Academy

Pee Dee Academy*
Christian Academy of MB*
State Playoffs

SF
King's
FCS
FCS
Lake City
FCS
Manning
Sumter
FCS
Lexington
Kingstree
FCS
FCS
Sumter
FCS
Mullins
Sumter
FCS
Dillon
Bennettsville
FCS
Myrtle Beach

Myrtle Beach

5:30
4:30/5:30
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
4:30/5:30
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00

TBD
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00

TBD
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00

TBD

ASSISTANT COACHES: Fred Eaddy, Carlie Caetano

VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Fr-08/08
Fr-08/15
Fr-08/22
Fr-08/29
Fr-09/05
Fr-09/12
Fr-09/19
Fr-09/26
Th-10/03
Fr-10/10
Fr-10/17
Fr-10/24

Fr-10/31

Fr-11/07
Fr-11/14

Fr-Sa
11/21-22

Scrimmage - Carolina Academy
Jamboree
Dillon Christian School
Thomas Sumter Academy
Heathwood Hall
Pee Dee Academy
Williamsburg Academy (HOMECOMING)
Wilson Hall*
BYE WEEK

Camden Military Academy

BYE/MAKE UP WEEK

Northside Christian*

Trinity Collegiate School* (senior
NIGHT)

1st Round State Playoffs

2nd Round State Playoffs
AAA State Championship Game

ASSISTANT COACHES:

FCS
FCS
Dillon
Dalzell
FCS
FCS
FCS

Sumter

Camden

Lexington
FCS

TBD

TBD

Charleston

Mark Drummond, Chris Coker, Garrett Coker,
Michael Smith, Jared Vernon, Payton Watson, Jameson Berry

*Denotes SCISA Region

Games

7:00

5:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

4:00

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

TBD

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - NEIL MINTON - 843.661.4332 FCS OFFICE - 843.662.0454

VOLLEYBALL VARSITY FOOTBALL | B-TEAM/JV FOOTBALL CHEERLEADING TENNIS
DENISE CARTER NEIL MINTON CHRIS COKER KENDALL BERRY (V) KENAN GRANGER
EXT. 3001 EXT. 4332 EXT. 3251 DENISE GODWIN/TARA JORDAN (JV) EXT. 3213

B-TEAM/JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Th-08/21
Th-08/28
Th-09/04
Th-09/11
Th-09/18
Th-09/25
Th-10/02
Th-10/09

Th-10/16

Th-08/21
Tu-08/26
Tu-09/02
Th-09/04
Tu-09/09
Th-9/11

Tu-09/16
Th-9/18

Tu-09/23
Th-09/25

Tu-09/30
Th-10/02

Mon-Sat
10/6-11

Dillon Christian School Dillon
Thomas Sumter Academy FCS
Dillon Christian School FCS
Pee Dee Academy—JV Mullins
Williamsburg Academy FCS
Pee Dee Academy—JV/B-Team FCS
Christian Academy of MB Myrtle Beach
Trinity Collegiate School—JV FCS
Clarendon Hall FCS
TENNIS SCHEDULE
The Carolina Academy Eddie Floyd
Thomas Sumter Academy Palmetto
Thomas Sumter Academy Eddie Floyd
Laurence Manning Academy Eddie Floyd
Christian Academy of MB* Eddie Floyd
Pee Dee Academy* Mullins
Williamsburg Academy* Eddie Floyd
Christian Academy of MB* Myrtle Beach
Pee Dee Academy* Eddie Floyd
The Carolina Academy Lake City
Williamsburg Academy* Williamsburg
Laurence Manning Academy Palmetto
State Playoffs TBA

ASSISTANT COACH: Michael Cox

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

3:30

4:00

TBA
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FCS ATHLETIC

PHILOSOPHY

The PURPOSE of athletics at FCS is to
glorify God and honor His Son,
Jesus Christ. Our GOAL will be to
display and exhibit Christ-like attitudes
while being competitive in the arena of
athletics. Athletics is merely a tool to
build Christian character. We would
prefer to lose with dignity than win
in @ manner that would mar our
testimony or dishonor our Lord.

Florence
Baptist Temple

FLORENCE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
101 Frank Monroe Drive
Florence, SC 29505
843.662.0454
www.fcseagles.org

A ministry of the Florence Baptist Temple

2025 FALL SCHEDULE

FLORENCE
CHRISTIAN
EAGLES

VOLLEYBALL

FOOTBALL

4

TENNIS




