VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE					
Th-08/14	South Florence (Scrimmage)	SF	5:30		
Tu-08/19	The King's Academy	King's	4:30/5:30		
Th-08/21	Wilson Hall	FCS	5:00/6:00		
Tu-08/26	Thomas Sumter Academy	FCS	5:00/6:00		
Th-08/28	The Carolina Academy	Lake City	5:00/6:00		
Tu-09/02	The King's Academy	FCS	4:30/5:30		
Th-09/04	Laurence Manning Academy	Manning	5:00/6:00		
Tu-09/09	Thomas Sumter Academy	Sumter	5:00/6:00 5:00/6:00		
Th-09/11	The Carolina Academy	FCS			
Sa-09/13	Northside Christian Tourney	Lexington	TBD		
Tu-09/16	Williamsburg Academy*	Kingstree	5:00/6:00		
Th-09/18	Christian Academy of MB*	FCS	5:00/6:00		
Tu-09/23	Dillon Christian School*	FCS	5:00/6:00		
Th-09/25	Wilson Hall	Sumter	5:00/6:00		
Tu-09/30	Williamsburg Academy*	FCS	5:00/6:00		
Th-10/02	Pee Dee Academy*	Mullins	5:00/6:00		
Sa-10/04	Wilson Hall Baron Bash	Sumter	TBD		
Tu-10/07	Laurence Manning Academy	FCS	5:00/6 <mark>:0</mark> 0		
Th-10/09	Dillon Christian School*	Dillon	5:00/6 <mark>:0</mark> 0		
Tu-10/14	Marlboro Academy	Bennettsville	5:00/6 <mark>:0</mark> 0		
Th-10/16	Pee Dee Academy*	FCS	5:00/6 <mark>:0</mark> 0		
Tu-10/21	Christian Academy of MB*	Myrtle Beach 5:00/6:0			
Fri-Sat 10/24-25	State Playoffs	Myrtle Beach TBD			
ASSISTANT COACHES: Fred Eaddy, Carlie Caetano					

#### VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Fr-08/08	Scrimmage - Carolina Academy	FCS	7:00
Fr-08/15	Jamboree	FCS	5:30
Fr-08/22	Dillon Christian School	Dillon	7:30
Fr-08/29	Thomas Sumter Academy	Dalzell	7:30
Fr-09/05	Heathwood Hall	FCS	7:30
Fr-09/12	Pee Dee Academy	FCS	7:30
Fr-09/19	Williamsburg Academy (номесоміна)	FCS	7:30
Fr-09/26	Wilson Hall*	Sumter	7:30
Th-10/03	BYE WEEK	-	-
Fr-10/10	Camden Military Academy	Camden	4:00
Fr-10/17	BYE/MAKE UP WEEK	-	-
Fr-10/24	Northside Christian*	Lexington	7:30
Fr-10/31	Trinity Collegiate School* (SENIOR NIGHT)	FCS	7:30
Fr-1 <mark>1/07</mark>	1st Round State Playoffs	TBD	7:30
Fr-11/14	2nd Round State Playoffs	TBD	7:30
Fr-Sa 11/21-22	AAA State Championship Game	Charleston	TBD

#### **ASSISTANT COACHES:**

Mark Drummond, Chris Coker, Garrett Coker, Michael Smith, Jared Vernon, Payton Watson, Jameson Berry

\*Denotes SCISA Region Games

#### ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - NEIL MINTON - 843.661.4332 FCS OFFICE - 843.662.0454

VOLLEYBALL
DENISE CARTER
EXT. 3001

VARSITY FOOTBALL
NEIL MINTON
EXT. 4332

B-TEAM/JV FOOTBALL CHRIS COKER EXT. 3251

CHEERLEADING
KENDALL BERRY (V)
DENISE GODWIN/TARA JORDAN (JV)

TENNIS KENAN GRANGER EXT. 3213

#### **B-TEAM/JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE**

Th-08/21	Dillon Christian School	Dillon	6:00
Th-08/28	Thomas Sumter Academy	FCS	6:00
Th-09/04	Dillon Christian School	FCS	6:00
Th-09/11	Pee Dee Acade <mark>my</mark> —JV	Mullins	6:00
Th-09/18	Williamsburg Academy	FCS	6:00
Th-09/25	Pee Dee Academy—JV/B-Team	FCS	6:00
Th-10/02	Christian Academy of MB	Myrtle Beach	6:00
Th-10/09	Trinity Collegiate School—JV	FCS	6:00
Th-10/16	Clarendon Hall	FCS	6:00

#### **TENNIS SCHEDULE**

Th-08/21	The Carolina Academy	Eddie Floyd	4:00	
Tu-08/26	Thomas Sumter Academy	Palmetto	4:00	
Tu-09/02	Thomas Sumter Academy	Eddie Floyd	4:00	
Th-09/04	Laurence Manning Academy	Eddie Floyd	4:00	
Tu-09/09	Christian Academy of MB*	Eddie Floyd	4:00	
Th-9/11	Pee Dee Academy*	Mullins	4:00	
Tu-09/16	Williamsburg Academy*	Eddie Floyd	4:00	
Th-9/18	Christian Academy of MB*	Myrtle Beach	4:00	
Tu-09/23	Pee Dee Academy*	Eddie Floyd	4:00	
Th-09/25	The Carolina Academy	Lake City	4:00	
Tu-09/30	Williamsburg Academy*	Williamsburg	3:30	
Th-10/02	Laurence Manning Academy	Palmetto	4:00	
Mon-Sat <b>10/6-11</b>	State Playoffs	ТВА	ТВА	
ASSISTANT COACH: Michael Cox				

#### THANK YOU TO OUR CORPORATE SPONSORS



# FIELD



MORE THAN PARTS. A PARTNER®



































### FCS ATHLETIC PHILOSOPHY

The **PURPOSE** of athletics at FCS is to glorify God and honor His Son, Jesus Christ. Our GOAL will be to display and exhibit Christ-like attitudes while being competitive in the arena of athletics. Athletics is merely a tool to build Christian character. We would prefer to lose with dignity than win in a manner that would mar our testimony or dishonor our Lord.



### Florence **Baptist Temple**

**FLORENCE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 101 Frank Monroe Drive** Florence, SC 29505 843.662.0454 www.fcseagles.org

A ministry of the Florence Baptist Temple

# **FLORENCE CHRISTIAN EAGLES**











